MAGELLAN FINANCIAL GROUP LTD.

MAGELLAN FINANCIAL GROUP LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000MFG4

Overview
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Price
9.29 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: MFG
Sy
70.00 A
(2] 1.20% (0.11) I‘
60.00 Fﬁl '\ﬁ
AU000000MF G4 i ‘ F |
Ve 50.00 ‘w K *\"l'
Australian Securities
Exchange 40.00
AUD \‘
Financial
30.00
Stock
1,012 EUR
20.00
ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
10,00
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

9.29 AUD (2,349)
9.31 AUD (409)
9.25 AUD

9.34 AUD

9.21 AUD

9.18 AUD
9.291553 AUD
441,026
4,097,816.27
4,090

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline Download
2= Global Equity Ratings o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000MFG4&ID_NOTATION=16209975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9951014ff2d5dc6d8a1979c9b59d57b112fe5d5d480a1ad27536588e5013396&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5b3f7196d1932e067&time=1726541626&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=067e07b465b6bbc8fd1051a4f821f9ebfd36baca80948f2f2e010ef477d14d65&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=82c55c4e9cc40b34d&time=1726541626&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6181dd1f88e552f480d0baaeb36649a05d478984800a4506ee2608b8a2a8afef&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fb0e7f29e246f8897&time=1726541626&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b57f7d2e2e201fc536f9f2ccb3faf2d252255bf66ed546aea5fb231eb37e7020&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=977ff03dfca26e869&time=1726541626&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f12c877a4fcb6fe99dbbb3129c80dd863427f3664b6988b4138a405b7117609&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=62aa7ed50f8bc27dd&time=1726541626&tool=RSC

MAGELLAN FINANCIAL GROUP LTD.

Details

2024/09/13 08:10:02

Price
9.29 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 1.20% (0.11)

ISIN AUO00000MFG4
Symbol MFG
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,012 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.29 AUD (2,349)
Ask (Ask size) 9.31 AUD (409)
Open 9.25 AUD
High 9.34 AUD
Low 9.21 AUD
Close (prev. day) 9.18 AUD
VWAP 9.291553 AUD
Volume (pcs) 441,026
Trading volume 4,097,816.27
Number of trades 4,090
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -3.73% -0.64% -76.47%
Perf (abs.) -0.36 -0.06 -30.19
Beta - - -
Volatility 34.46 39.90 54.72

ERSTE

Group

70.00 |+‘
60.00 .

50.00 w* | 1
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2020 2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:02 5.65 EUR
13

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 10:35 5.60 EUR
13

Munich 2024/09/ 08:07 5.60 EUR
13

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:20 5.50 EUR

13

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/07/ 16:37 6.40 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9.03 AUD (677,980)
9.49 AUD (803,974)
9.04 AUD (661,853)
8.71 AUD (882,834)

10.96 AUD (2024/08/16)

7.94 AUD (2024/02/29)

10.96 AUD (2024/08/16)

6.06 AUD (2023/10/25)

Number of
trades

1

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16209975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426993020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93168366
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229236934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170462707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295153316

MAGELLAN FINANCIAL GROUP LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Australian Securities
Exchange

10

2024/09/ 19:30 5.55 EUR 0.00
13

2024/09/ 08:10 9.29 AUD 4.10
13

4,090
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455567066

MAGELLAN FINANCIAL GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

MAGELLAN

ENPERTS IN GLOBAL INVESTIMC

Contact Details
MAGELLAN FINANCIAL GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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